
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.10/2018-19 

DATED 30.07.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of Waiting Hall at Modern Jail, 
Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.55.32 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.11 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

08  
 

2. Connection of Water Supply Line from Main Line 
to OHSR and other Miscellaneous Works at Police 
Lines, Mansa. 

i)Rs.17.07 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.34 lacs 
iii)Rs.2014/- 
iv)Rs.1000/- 

02 
 

4. Providing Networking Equipment in Real 
Time Monitoring Centre at Intelligence 
Headquarters, Sec. 77, SAS Nagar. 

i)Rate to be quoted 
by the agency 
ii)Rs.0.30 lacs 
iii)Rs.2360/- 
iv)Rs.1000/- 

01 
 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document 23.08.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 23.08.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  24.08.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

  

                              Sd/- 
                       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  

         FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 
   



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 
 

SHORT e-TENDER NOTICE NO.11/2018-19 DATED 20.08.2018 

Online tenders are hereby invited on two bid system (Technical Bid & Financial Bid) 

from the steel manufacturing agencies having steel manufactured from iron ore as basic raw 

material / input and by a Plant having crude steel capacity of 02 million tons per annum or above 

(in the same location) for supply of Reinforcing TMT Steel Bars as per detail given below. For 

detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting tenders refer to website eproc.punjab.gov.in 

:- 

Sr. 
No 

Description Quantity 
(in M.T.) 

i)Estimated Cost 
ii)Earnest Money 

iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost

1. Supply of Reinforcing TMT Steel Bars 
Conforming to IS 1786-2008 of Grade 
Fe500.  

117 M.T. i)Rate to be quoted by 
the agency. 
ii)Rs.1.17 lacs 
iii)Rs.2360/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

 
i)  Start Date of Down Loading  21.08.2018 Time 17:00 Hrs. 
ii)  Last Date of Bid Submission  04.09.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
iii)  Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  06.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
 
CONDITIONS: 

1. Bidders have to pay the Tender Form Fee & processing fee as mentioned above in the form of 
online Mode only. 

2. Interested bidders can purchase the tender documents online from website. 
3. Bidders/ Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders can access tender documents on the 

website, fill it and submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on the website 
itself.  

4. Corrigendum / Addendum / Corrections, if any will be published in the website. 
5. Rates should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, GST, bending charges and levies etc. PPHC will lift 

the steel from the Stockyard of the agency located at Punjab. 
6. The supply against the order shall be commenced immediately after the purchase order. 
7. If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday then the tenders will be opened on the 

next working day. 
8. The Tenders shall be valid for 30 days from date of opening of Tenders. 
9. M.D., PPHC reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons. 
 
 
         Sd/- 
                   MANAGING DIRECTOR 



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.10/2018-19 

DATED 30.07.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of Waiting Hall at Modern Jail, 
Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.55.32 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.11 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

08  
 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document 30.08.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 30.08.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  31.08.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

  

                                            Sd/- 
                       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  

         FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 

  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

              TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

SHORT E-TENDER NOTICE NO.12/2018-19 DATED 23.08.2018  

Online tenders are invited on two bid system (Technical Bid & Financial Bid) on 

percentage basis above/below/at par from the DNIT for the following works from the registered 

Contractors of appropriate Class of PWD(B&R) Branch/ Water Supply & Sanitation/ PSPCL/ 

PSTC/ BSNL/ Railways/ C.P.W.D./ M.E.S./ PUDA/ Panchayati Raj/Mandi Board and Chandigarh 

Administration. For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting tenders refer to website 

eproc.punjab.gov.in 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of 16 Feet High RCC Boundary 
Wall in High Security Cell at Modern Jail 
Jalandhar at Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.52.45 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.05 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

06 

2. Special Repair of Conference Hall at Second 
Floor of FSL Building, Phase-IV, SAS Nagar. 

i)Rs.12.68 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.25 lacs 
iii)Rs.1496/- 
iv)Rs.1000/- 

02 

 
i) Start Date of Down Loading  27.08.2018 Time 17:00 Hrs. 

ii) Last Date of Bid Submission  10.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
iii) Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  12.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
 
CONDITIONS: 

1. Bidders have to pay the EMD, Tender Form Fee & processing fee as mentioned above in 
the online Mode only. 

2. Interested bidders can purchase the tender documents online from website. 
3. Bidders/ Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders can access tender documents on 

the website, fill it and submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on 
the website itself. Bidders / Contractors shall attach scanned copies of all the paper, i.e., 
copies of the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria given in the DNIT. 

4. Corrigendum / Addendum / Corrections, if any will be published in the website. 
5. If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday then the tenders will be opened 
 on the next working day. 
6. The Tenders shall be valid for 90 days from date of opening of Tenders. 
7. Contractors should have a valid GST No. 



8. The quoted rates should be inclusive of all prevailing and subsequent increase in taxes, 
 if any. 
9. M.D., PPHC reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without assigning any 

reasons. 
 
           Sd/- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

   



gzikp g[fb; jkT{f;zr ekogo/ÙB fbwfNv, 
g[fb; ezgb?e;, c/˜-7, n?;HJ/Hn?;H Bro N?bhH BzL 4080111, 4080112 ns/ c?e; BzL4080107 

 

E''V/Q ;w/A dk Jh-N?Avo B'fN; BzL12$2018-19 fwsh 23H08H2018 

    j/m fby/ ezwK bJh ghHvpfb:{HvhH(phHn?v nkoH poKu), iB f;js, ghHn?;HghH;hHn?bH, ghHn?;HNhH;hH, 

phHn?;Hn?BHn?bH, o/bt/, ;hHghHvpfb:{HvhH, n?wHJhHn?;H, g[Zvk, gzukfJsh oki, wzvh p''ov ns/ uzvhrVQ gqÙkÙB d/ 

T[Zfus Ùq/Dh d/ ofi;Nov m/e/dkoK s''A d' p'bh gqDkbh (seBheh p'bh ns/ ftZsh p'bh) vhHn?BHnkJhHNhH s''A 

T[Zgo$j/mK$d/ pokpo gqshÙs nXko s/ nkBbkJhB N?Avo dh wzr ehsh iKdh j?. N?Avo wzrD d/ B'fN; dhnK 

ft;Ekos fB:wK ns/ ÙosK bJh t?Zp;kJhN eproc.punjab.gov.in dk jtkbk bTL- 

bVh BzL ezw dk BK i) nzdk˜B bkrs 
ii) fpnkBk oew 

iii)gq';?f;zr ch; 

iv)N?Avo ckow ch; 

;wK jZd 

(wjhfBnK ftZu)

1.  ez;NoeÙB nkc 16 c[ZN jkJh nkoH;hH;hH 

pkT{Avoh tkb fJzB jkJh ;feT[foNh ;?Zb n?N 

wkvoB i/bQ ibzXo n?N eg{oEbk.  

i) o[. 52.45 bZy 

ii) o[. 1.05  bZy 

iii) o[.5900/‐ 

iv) o[.1500/‐ 

06 

2.  ;g?Ùb fog/no nkc ekBcoz; jkb n?N ;fezv cb""o 

nkc n?cHn?;Hn?bH fpbfvzr, c/i-4, 

n?;HJ/Hn?;HBro.  

i) o[. 12.68 bZy 

ii) o[. 0.25 bZy 

iii) o[. 1496/‐ 

iv) o[. 1000/‐ 

02 

 
i)  vkT{Bb'fvzr dh Ù[o{nksh fwsh  27.08.2018 ;wK 17:00 ti/  
ii)  ezwK bJh p''bh g/Ù eoB dh nzfsw fwsh  10.09.2018 ;wK 11:00 ti/  
iii)  N?Avo y'bQD dh fwsh ns/ ;wK  12.09.2018 ;wK 11:00 ti/  

 

Jh-N?Avfozr gqfefonk cb'n ;pzXh fe;/ ;gZÙNheoB$w[Ùfeb bJh 0172‐2791326, 0172‐2791226  / 

4080116 s/ ;zgoe eo'. ;'X$tkXk$;[XkJh i/eo e'Jh j'Jh t?Zp;kJhN ftZu gqekfÙs ehsh ikt/rh.  

 

           ;jh$- 

gqpzXe fBod/Ùe 

   



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.10/2018-19 

DATED 30.07.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of Waiting Hall at Modern Jail, 
Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.55.32 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.11 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

08  
 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document 10.09.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 10.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  11.09.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

    Sd/- 
 

                       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  
         FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 

  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 
 

             CORRIGENDUM 

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.11/2018-19 

DATED 20.08.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Description Quantity 
(in M.T.) 

i)Estimated Cost 
ii)Earnest Money 

iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost

1. Supply of Reinforcing TMT Steel Bars 
Conforming to IS 1786-2008 of Grade 
Fe500.  

117 M.T. i)Rate to be quoted by 
the agency. 
ii)Rs.1.17 lacs 
iii)Rs.2360/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

 
i)  Period of Sale of Bid Document 13.09.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
ii)  Last Date of Bid Submission  13.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
iii)  Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  14.09.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
 

 The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

    Sd/- 
 

                       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  
         FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 

   



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.10/2018-19 

DATED 30.07.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of Waiting Hall at Modern Jail, 
Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.55.32 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.11 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

08  
 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 24.09.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 24.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  25.09.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

  
 

   Sd/-       
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.12/2018-19 

DATED 23.08.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of 16 Feet High RCC Boundary 
Wall in High Security Cell at Modern Jail 
Jalandhar at Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.52.45 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.05 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

06 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 24.09.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 24.09.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  25.09.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

  

    Sd/- 
                       MANAGING DIRECTOR 

   



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 

POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

SHORT E-TENDER NOTICE NO.13/2018-19 DATED 24.09.2018  

 

Online tenders are invited on two bid system (Technical Bid & Financial Bid) on percentage 
basis above/below/at par from the DNIT for the following works from the registered Contractors of 
appropriate Class of PWD(B&R) Branch/ Water Supply & Sanitation/ PSPCL/ PSTC/ BSNL/ 
Railways/ C.P.W.D./ M.E.S./ PUDA/ Panchayati Raj/ Mandi Board and Chandigarh Administration. 
For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting tenders refer to website eproc.punjab.gov.in 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 

ii) Earnest Money 

iii)Processing Fee 

iv)Tender Form 
Cost 

Time Limit

(in months)

1. Providing and Laying Interlocking Concrete 
Pavers, Raising of Existing Boundary Wall and 
Barbed Wire Fencing etc. at Police Station, 
Mullanpur Dakha. 

i)Rs.6.90 lacs 

ii) Rs.0.14 lacs 

iii)Rs.814/- 

iv)Rs.500/- 

1½  

2. Construction of Police Station for STF on the 
Existing Building of Police Station, Moti Nagar, 
Ludhiana. 

i)Rs.19.38 lacs 

ii) Rs.0.39 lacs 

iii)Rs.2287/- 

iv)Rs.1000/- 

06 

3. Special Repair of First Floor of State Crime Police 
Station Building, Phase-IV, SAS Nagar. 

i)Rs.24.29 lacs 

ii) Rs.0.49 lacs 

iii)Rs.2866/- 

iv)Rs.1000/- 

02 

4. Construction of Thana Saanjh Kendra at Police 
Station, Ghanour, District Patiala. 

i)Rs.22.38 lacs 

ii) Rs.0.45 lacs 

05 



iii)Rs.2641/- 

iv)Rs.1000/- 

5. Construction of Thana Saanjh Kendra at Police 
Station, Sanour, District Patiala. 

i)Rs.22.35 lacs 

ii) Rs.0.45 lacs 

iii)Rs.2637/- 

iv)Rs.1000/- 

05 

 

i) Start Date of Down Loading  25.09.2018 Time 17:00 Hrs. 

ii) Last Date of Bid Submission  09.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 

iii) Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  11.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 

 



CONDITIONS: 

1. Bidders have to pay the EMD, Tender Form Fee & processing fee as mentioned above in 
the online Mode only. 

2. Interested bidders can purchase the tender documents online from website. 

3. Bidders/ Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders can access tender documents on 
the website, fill it and submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on 
the website itself. Bidders / Contractors shall attach scanned copies of all the paper, i.e., 
copies of the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria given in the DNIT. 

4. Corrigendum / Addendum / Corrections, if any will be published in the website. 

5. If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday then the tenders will be opened 
on the next working day. 

6. The Tenders shall be valid for 90 days from date of opening of Tenders. 

7. Contractors should have a valid GST No. 

8. The quoted rates should be inclusive of all prevailing and subsequent increase in taxes,  if 
any. 

9. M.D., PPHC reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without assigning any 
reasons. 

 

 

           Sd/- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.12/2018-19 

DATED 23.08.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of 16 Feet High RCC Boundary 
Wall in High Security Cell at Modern Jail 
Jalandhar at Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.52.45 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.05 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

06 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 04.10.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 04.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  05.10.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

  

                           Sd/- 
                       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  

    FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 
 

   



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

              TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

SHORT E-TENDER NOTICE NO.14/2018-19 DATED 28.09.2018 

Online tenders are invited on two bid system (Technical Bid & Financial Bid) on percentage 

basis above/below/at par from the DNIT for the following work from the registered Contractors of 

appropriate Class of PWD(B&R) Branch/ Water Supply & Sanitation/ PSPCL/ PSTC/ BSNL/ 

Railways/ C.P.W.D./ M.E.S./ PUDA/ Panchayati Raj/ Mandi Board and Chandigarh Administration. 

For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting tenders refer to website eproc.punjab.gov.in 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i)Estimated Cost 

ii) Earnest Money 

iii)Processing Fee 

iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 

(in months) 

1. Construction of Waiting Hall at Modern Jail, 
Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.55.32 lacs 

ii) Rs.1.11 lacs 

iii)Rs.5900/- 

iv)Rs.1500/- 

08  

 

 

i) Start Date of Down Loading  28.09.2018 Time 17:00 Hrs. 

ii) Last Date of Bid Submission  11.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 

iii) Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  12.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 

 

CONDITIONS: 

1. Bidders have to pay the EMD, Tender Form Fee & processing fee as mentioned above in the 
online Mode only. 



2. Interested bidders can purchase the tender documents online from website. 

3. Bidders/ Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders can access tender documents on the 
website, fill it and submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on the website 
itself. Bidders / Contractors shall attach scanned copies of all the paper, i.e., copies of the 
certificates as required in Eligibility criteria given in the DNIT. 

4. Corrigendum / Addendum / Corrections, if any will be published in the website. 

5. If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday then the tenders will be opened on the 
next working day. 

6. The Tenders shall be valid for 90 days from date of opening of Tenders. 

7. Contractors should have a valid GST No. 

8. The quoted rates should be inclusive of all prevailing and subsequent increase in taxes, if any. 

9. M.D., PPHC reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons. 

   

          Sd/- 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.12/2018-19 

DATED 23.08.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

1. Construction of 16 Feet High RCC Boundary 
Wall in High Security Cell at Modern Jail 
Jalandhar at Kapurthala. 

i)Rs.52.45 lacs 
ii) Rs.1.05 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.1500/- 

06 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 15.10.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 15.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  16.10.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                                 

  

                        Sd/- 
                 SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  

FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 
  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

  TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.13/2018-19 

DATED 24.09.2018 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

2. Construction of Police Station for STF on the Existing 
Building of Police Station, Moti Nagar, Ludhiana. 

i)Rs.19.38 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.39 lacs 
iii)Rs.2287/- 
iv)Rs.1000/- 

06 

4. Construction of Thana Saanjh Kendra at Police 
Station, Ghanour, District Patiala. 

i)Rs.22.38 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.45 lacs 
iii)Rs.2641/- 
iv)Rs.1000/- 

05 

5. Construction of Thana Saanjh Kendra at Police 
Station, Sanour, District Patiala. 

i)Rs.22.35 lacs 
ii) Rs.0.45 lacs 
iii)Rs.2637/- 
iv)Rs.1000/- 

05 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 22.10.2018 Time 10:00 Hrs. 
- Last Date of Bid Submission 22.10.2018 Time 11:00 Hrs. 
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  23.10.2018 Time 16:00 Hrs. 
 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                             

 

                         Sd/- 
                       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C)  

    FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR 
  



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 

POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR  

    TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 &FAX No.4080107 

   TENDER NOTICE NO.   15  /2018-19 DATED 12.10.2018_______   

                   SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

Sealed Tenders on the percentage basis above/below/at par from the DNIT for the following 

work are hereby invited from the Registered Contractors of appropriate Class of PWD (B&R) Branch/ 

Public Health Branch/ PSPCL/ PSTC/ BSNL/ Railways/ C.P.W.D./ M.E.S./ PUDA/ Panchayati Raj, 

Punjab Mandi Board, Chandigarh Administration on prescribed tender form obtainable against cash 

payment of Rs.590/- from the Executive Engineer(C), PPHC, Bathinda at SAS Nagar, Police 

Complex, Phase-VII, SAS Nagar. The tender should reach in the office of the Executive Engineer upto 

3.00 P.M. on 22.10.2018 and will be opened by them at 3.30 P.M. in the presence of tenderers or their 

representatives who may like to be present:- 

Sr. 
No  

Name of Work 

 

Estimated 
Cost 

(Rs. in lacs) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs. in lacs) 

Time Limit 

(Month) 

1 Extension of Mulakat Room at District 
Jail, Sangrur. 

4.25 0.09 03 

 

Detailed Notice Inviting Tenders, terms & conditions can be seen in the office of the Executive 

Engineer, Punjab Police Housing Corporation on any working day during office hours. 

CONDITIONS: 

1. Earnest Money shall be furnished only in the shape of Deposit-at-Call or Bank Draft in 
favour of Punjab Police Housing Corporation Ltd., payable at SAS Nagar. 

2. If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday then the tenders will be opened 
on the next working day. 



3. The Tenders shall be valid for 90 days from date of opening of Tenders. 

4. The agency must have executed at least one similar work of 50% value in the previous 
two years and should have EPF No., ESI No., GST No. and PAN No. Tenders without 
eligibility documents i.e. Valid Enlistment, proof of previous experience as above, will 
be rejected and earnest money may be forfeited. 

5. The quoted rates should be inclusive of all prevailing and subsequent increase in taxes, 
if any. 

6. Conditional/Telegraphic/Imbalanced Tenders will not be accepted. 

7. The DNIT shall be issued upto 12.15 P.M. on the date of opening of tenders 

8. M.D., PPHC reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without assigning any 
reasons. 

   

 

 

  Sd/-    
  MANAGING DIRECTOR 


